Stanica
povodie Bodrog
Medzilaborce

Krasny Brod

Jablon

Koskovce

Udavské

Starina

Starina n/VN

Starina

Snina

Snina

Kamenica n/Cirochou
Humenné
Michalovce, Stranany
Michalovce, Zabjany
Jovsa

Michalovce, Med’ ov
Uli¢

Lekarovce

Remetské Hamre
Remetské Hamre
Sobrance

IZkovce

Velké Kapusany
Gerlachov

Bardejov

KTusov

Bardejovska Dlha Luka
Giraltovce

Tok

Vydraiika
Laborec
Vyrava
Laborec
Udava
Struznica
Cirocha
Cirocha
Cirocha
Pc¢olinka
Kamenica
Laborec
Laborec
Pritok do nadrze
Jovsansky p.
Laborec
Ulicka

Uh

Okna - nahon
Okna
Sobranecky p.
Laborec
Latorica
Topla

Topla

Sibska voda
Kamenec
Radomka

Q:2002

0,909
1,818
0,803
4,162
1,592
0,497
0,926
1,171
2,089
0,453
0,749
10,320
4,480
7,372
0,247
13,870
1,168
25,595
0,039
0,560
0,709
42,740
36,640
1,337
2,588
0,339
0,880
0,241

Qmax2002

9,016
17,570
13,060
39,540
20,040
3,811
8,400
17,400
19,380
4,459
12,900
66,080
15,200
69,070
3,100
36,850
14,950
250,000
0,242
4,169
8,750
210,000
190,000
25,800
82,100
9,955
15,100
2,596

Qmin2002

0,115
0,150
0,099
0,326
0,135
0,051
0,104
0,200
0,405
0,072
0,242
1,340
1,492
0,000
0,034
2,143
0,108
2,939
0,004
0,064
0,036
7,740
4,511
0,244
0,547
0,101
0,188
0,045



Marhan

HanuSovce n/Toplou
Hanusovce n/Topl'ou
Svidnik

Svidnik

Stropkov

Jasenovce
Tovarnianska Polianka
Hencovce

Secovska Polianka
Horovce

Zemplinsky Bran¢
Streda n/Bodrogom
Michal'any

Topla

Medziansky p.

Topla
Ondava
Ladomirka
Ondava
OTlka
Ondavka
Ondava
Manov kanal
Ondava
Chlmec
Bodrog
Ronava

4,768
0,176
5,884
1,202
1,380
3,840
1,035
0,561
7,595
0,236
15,840
0,261
96,640
0,286

70,300
5,076
61,200
15,830
18,340
53,000
9,820
7,422
22,400
1,015
92,300
4,536
350,000
5,750

0,978
0,038
1,501
0,100
0,115
0,316
0,274
0,056
3,825
0,035
6,050
0,006
26,030
0,013



